Adult Books
Juvenile Books
DVD'S

Total Circulation

In City
In County
Total New Borrowers

Adult

Juvenile

Young Adult
Total Programs

Adult

Juvenile

Young Adult
Total Attendance

Phone Calls

Oct-16

926
730
1024
2680

)]

[ I

7
60
10
77

237
425

1613

Library Reports 10/2016 - 09/2017

Nov-16 Dec-16 Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17
Circulation

New Borrowers

Number of Programs

Program Attendance

Reference Questions
Number of Computer Users

Total Patrons

NOTE: Books By Mail check outs are now included in the monthly total.

Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17

Totals

926
730
1,024
2,680
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60
10
77
237

425

1,613



