## Library Reports 10/2016 - 09/2017

	Oct-16	Nov-16	Dec-16	Jan-17	Feb-17	Mar-17	Apr-17	May-17	Jun-17	Jul-17	Aug-17	Sep-17	Totals
Circulation													
Adult Books	926												926
Juvenile Books	730												730
DVD'S	1024												1,024
Total Circulation	2680												2,680
New Borrowers													
In City	5												5
In County	1												1
<b>Total New Borrowers</b>	6												6
				N	umber o	of Progra	ams						
Adult	1												1
Juvenile	1												1
Young Adult	1												1
Total Programs	3												3
Program Attendance													
Adult	7												7
Juvenile	60												60
Young Adult	10												10
Total Attendance	77												77
Reference Questions													
Phone Calls	237												237
				Num	ber of C	ompute	r Users						
	425												425
					Total	Patrons							
	1613												1,613

NOTE: Books By Mail check outs are now included in the monthly total.